Revenues
Gaudet Endowment Income
Total Gaudet Fund
Scholarship Reimbursements
Total Other Income
Total Revenues

Expenses
Administrative

Office Expenses
Audit
Insurance
Total Administrative Expenses

Grants
Grants 2017
Grants
Scholarships
Total Grants
Total Expenses

Gaudet Fund of Episcopal Community Services
2019 Budget

Annual Budget

$182,813.85
$182,813.85
$0.00
$0.00
$182,813.85

$200.00
$4,000.00
$500.00
$4,700.00

$53,434.15
$124,679.70
$178,113.85
$182,813.85

Net Total $0.00




