## Gaudet Fund of Episcopal Community Services 2019 Budget

## **Annual Budget**

Revenues		
Gaudet Endowment Income		\$182,813.85
<b>Total Gaudet Fund</b>		\$182,813.85
Scholarship Reimbursements		\$0.00
<b>Total Other Income</b>		\$0.00
<b>Total Revenues</b>		\$182,813.85
Expenses		
Administrative		
Office Expenses		\$200.00
Audit		\$4,000.00
Insurance		\$500.00
<b>Total Administrative Expenses</b>		\$4,700.00
Grants		
Grants 2017		
Grants		\$53,434.15
Scholarships		\$124,679.70
<b>Total Grants</b>		\$178,113.85
<b>Total Expenses</b>		\$182,813.85
]	Net Total	\$0.00